

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8246/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2010 in CRLA No.19/2008, of The
HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

NEETU ARORA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKRAM ARORA & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is
granted six weeks' time to make good the default pointed out by the
Registry.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master