

à
ITEM NO.31

Court No.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5695/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2010 in MCRC No.1275/2006,
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

AFSAR ALI KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report))

Date: 02/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajkishore Choudhary, adv.
Mr.S. Rehman, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.
Ms. Jaswant Man, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.
Mr. P.Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the
petitioner, post after summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master